SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ CCT Selectable Canopy
LEDLUM097R2   8-21
Item #
Type
Project
Notes

—— FCC
—— DLC
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW* DLC Options Finish
62223 CANOPYS4A/020UNVD8SC2/C5/BZ 20 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 2500 125 Premium – Bronze
61312 CANOPYS4A/020UNVD8SC2/C5/WH 20 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 2500 125 Premium - White
62224 CANOPYS4A/020UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ 20 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 2500 125 Premium – Bronze
62225 CANOPYS4A/020UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ/D 20 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 2500 125 Premium Motion/Daylight
Sensor
Bronze
62226 CANOPYS4A/040UNVD8SC2/C5/BZ 40 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 5000 125 Premium – Bronze
61313 CANOPYS4A/040UNVD8SC2/C5/WH 40 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 5000 125 Premium - White
62227 CANOPYS4A/040UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ 40 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 5000 125 Premium – Bronze
62228 CANOPYS4A/040UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ/D 40 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 5000 125 Premium Motion/Daylight
Sensor
Bronze
62229 CANOPYS4B/060UNVD8SC2/C5/BZ 60 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 7500 125 Premium – Bronze
61314 CANOPYS4B/060UNVD8SC2/C5/WH 60 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 7500 125 Premium - White
62230 CANOPYS4B/060UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ 60 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 7500 125 Premium – Bronze
62231 CANOPYS4B/060UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ/D 60 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 7500 125 Premium Motion/Daylight
Sensor
Bronze
61309 CANOPYS4B/075UNVD8SC2/C5/BZ 75 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 9375 125 Premium – Bronze
61315 CANOPYS4B/075UNVD8SC2/C5/WH 75 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Canopy 9375 125 Premium - White
61310 CANOPYS4B/075UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ 75 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 9375 125 Premium – Bronze
61311 CANOPYS4B/075UNVD8SC2/G5/BZ/D 75 120-277 0-10V 80 3000, 4000 or 5000K Garage 9375 125 Premium Motion/Daylight
Sensor
Bronze
*LPW is calculated at 3000K
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Description
60683 CANOPY3A/MTGPLATE/12/BZ 12.5" Mounting Plate, Bronze
60684 CANOPY3A/MTGPLATE/16/BZ 16" Mounting Plate, Bronze
60105 HIBAY2A/REMOTE Sensor Remote
60685 CANOPY3A/MTGPLATE/12/WH 12.5" mounting plate, white
60686 CANOPY3A/MTGPLATE/16/WH 16" mounting plate, white
Ordering Guide
CANOPYS 4X / XX UNV D 8 SC2 / X5 / BZ / X
Product Name
CANOPYS = UltraLED™
CCT Selectable Canopy
Luminaire
Generation
4A = 20 or 40W
versions
4B = 60 or 75W
versions
Wattage
20 = 20 watts
40 = 40 watts
60 = 60 watts
75 = 75 watts
Voltage
UNV =
120-277V
Dimming
D = 0-10V
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temp
SC2 = selectable 3000,
4000 or 5000K CCT
Distribution
G5 = Garage Optics
C5 = Canopy Optics
Color/Finish
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
Options
Blank = no option
D = Motion/Daylight
Sensor
M = Motion Sensor
P = Photocontrol
A
A
B
B
C
C
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Length
in
(B)
Width
in
(C)
Height
in
UltraLED Canopy 20 and 40W versions 7.992 7.992 3.661
UltraLED Canopy 60 and 75W versions 10 10 4.173
DIP Switch Settings
5s
30s